Email Opposing SB 50 to California State Senators

Suggested email text:
	
Dear Senator _________________
I am extremely concerned about SB 50 and the irreversible damage it would do to my West Los Angeles neighborhood and hundreds more like it all over the state.
SB 50 is a real estate bill, not a housing solution - it is designed to make developers and real estate investors even richer.  It mandates a one-size-fits-all, top-down approach to zoning that would remove local government control and would deny Angelenos their right to a say in the planning the future of our city.  Senator Wiener claims that SB 50 will make housing more affordable in California, but instead it would promote displacement, gentrification and deepened income inequity.
I urge you to oppose this dangerous, neighborhood-destroying bill.



Please use your own words - your email will be more effective if you do - and add any specific concerns you may have about the bill and the impact it would have on your quality-of-life.
Then, email each of the senators on the following page.  These people are members the committees that will hear SB 50.
Note that Scott Wiener himself appears on the list twice - because he serves on both committees.  We have included him in both committee lists for completeness, but there is no need to email him the same thing twice.
[bookmark: _GoBack]ACT NOW - there is no telling how swiftly the bill could progress through the review and approval process.


State Senate Housing Committee

Senator Scott D. Wiener (Chair)
senator.wiener@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4011

Senator Mike Morrell (Vice Chair)
senator.morrell@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4023

Senator Patricia C. Bates
senate.bates@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4036

Senator Anna M. Caballero
Senator.caballero@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4012

Senator Maria Elena Durazo
Senator.durazo@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4024

Senator Shannon Grove
Senator.grove@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4016

Senator Mike McGuire
senator.mcguire@senate.ca.gov
Phone: 916-651-4002

Senator John M. W. Moorlach
senator.moorlach@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4037

Senator Richard D. Roth
senator.roth@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4031

Senator Nancy Skinner
senator.skinner@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4009

Senator Thomas J. Umberg
Senator.umberg@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4034

Senator Bob Wieckowsk
senator.wieckowski@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4010
Senate Governance and Finance Committee

Senator Mike McGuire (Chair)
senator.mcguire@senate.ca.gov
Phone: 916-651-4002

Senator John M. W. Moorlach (Vice Chair)
senator.moorlach@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4037

Senator Jim Beall
senator.beall@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4015

Senator Robert M. Hertzberg
Senator.hertzberg@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4018

Senator Melissa Hurtado
Senator.hurtado@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4014

Senator Jim Nielsen
Senator.neilson@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4004

Senator Scott D. Wiener
senator.wiener@senate.ca.gov
Phone: (916) 651-4011
